Product specifi cations could be modifi ed without prior notice.
ACCESSORIES
H135 ES H135 EL H135/E EL
PRESSURE CONTROL SYSTEM - -
QUALITY CHECK: PRESSURE AND DIAMETER
COMBINED CONTROL - -
MULTISTEP CRIMPING DIAMETERS - -
PATENTED QUICK CHANGE TOOL
BASE
BACK MIRROR -
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE KIT
ELECTRIC PEDAL
INCLUDED
22
DIAMETER (mm) 10 12 14 16 19 22 25 29 34 38 42 46 50 54 58 63 69 73
DIES LENGTH (mm)
H135 ES - H135 EL
H135/E EL 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 70 85 85 95 95 95 95 100 100 100
◇ WITH SPECIAL DIES Ø 104 mm UPON REQUEST
△ THEORETICAL WITH 1/2” ∆ Ø 6 mm HOSE
ALL CAPACITIES INDICATED DEPEND ON THE KIND OF FITTING USED
TUBOMATIC H135 ES
CODE: TUBH135ES
CRIMPING (STANDARD VOLUME CRIMPING)
TUBOMATIC H135 EL
CODE: TUBH135EL
CRIMPING (STANDARD VOLUME CRIMPING)
TUBOMATIC H135/E EL
CODE: TUBH135/E EL
CRIMPING (STANDARD VOLUME CRIMPING)
TECHNICAL DATA
H135 ES H135 EL H135/E EL
CRIMPING FORCE 345 US TONS 345 US TONS 330 US TONS
6 SPIRALS 2 PIECES 2” 2” 2”
INDUSTRIAL HOSE 3” 3” 3”
MAX Ø 135 mm (5.3'') ◇ 120 mm (4.7'') ◇ 111 mm (4.3'') ◇
CRIMPING / HOUR 865 □ 865 □ 271 □
DIE OPENING Ø + 1.6” Ø + 1.6" Ø + 1.6"
90° FITTINGS 2” 2” 2”
STANDARD VOLTAGE ANY 60HZ 3PH ANY 60HZ 3PH 230V 60HZ 1PH
MOTOR POWER 5.5 KW (7.5 HP) - A= 10.64 5.5 KW (7.5 HP) - A= 10.64 5.5 KW (7.5HP)
DIMENSIONS LXWXH 32.2”X29.5”X32.2” 32.2”X25.9”X32.2” 30.7”X24.8”X28”
WEIGHT WITHOUT OIL 1047 Lbs 1036 Lbs 704 Lbs
OIL (NOT INCLUDED) 110 LT. (29 US gal) 110 LT. (29 US gal) 55 LT. (14 US gal)
SETTABLE RE-OPENING
TIME AFTER CRIMPING - -
SETTABLE CRIMPING
TIME - -
USB KIT - -
MAIN FEATURES
IDEAL FOR ANY TYPE OF FITTING MACH TOUCH-SCREEN
ELECTRONIC CONTROL
ELECTRO-MECHANICAL
CONTROL
WARNING LED VERNIER DIAL IDEAL FOR YOUR WORKSHOP PROTRACTOR FOR FITTINGS
ORIENTATION
H135 ES
H135 EL
H135/E EL H135 EL
H135 EL
H135/E EL
H135 ES
H135 EL
ALSO AVAILABLE WITH
PORTABLE DIES HOLDER